
 
Academic Schedule 

Semester-I (Winter, 2023-2024) 
(5th, 7th, 9th and above semesters) 

Sr. No. Detail From To 
1. Submission of enrolment forms 15-08-2023 (Tuesday) 25-08-2023 (Friday) 
2. Submission of enrolment forms with late 

fee of Rs. 200/- per day 
28-08-2023 (Monday) 01-09-2023 (Friday) 

3. Submission of normal fee 04-09-2023 (Monday) 15-09-2023 (Friday) 
4. Submission of late fee with addition of 

Rs. 3000/- 
18-09-2023 (Monday) 22-09-2023 (Friday) 

5. Submission of double  late fee with 
addition of Rs. 6000/- 

**25-09-2023 (Monday) 29-09-2023 (Friday) 

6. Cancellation of Admission 05-10-2023 (Thursday) -- 
7. Commencement of Teaching 15-08-2023 (Tuesday) -- 
8. Mid-Term Examination 09-10-2023 (Monday) 15-10-2023 (Sunday) 
9. Termination of Teaching 08-12-2023 (Friday) -- 
10. Final Term Examination 11-12-2023 (Monday) -- 
11. Submission of results to C.E. -- 04-01-2024 (Thursday) 
12. Declaration of Results 11-01-2024 (Thursday) -- 

(6th, 8th, 10th and above semesters without Internship Programs)  
Sr. No. Detail From To 

1. Submission of enrolment forms 15-01-2024 (Monday) 26-01-2024 (Friday) 
2. Submission of enrolment forms with late fee 

of Rs. 200/- per day 
29-01-2024 (Monday) 02-02-2024 (Friday) 

3. Submission of normal fee 22-01-2024 (Monday) 16-02-2024 (Friday) 
4. Submission of late fee with addition of Rs. 

3000/- 
19-02-2024 (Monday) 23-02-2024 (Friday) 

5. Submission of double  late fee with addition 
of Rs. 6000/- 

**26-02-2024 (Monday) 01-03-2024 (Friday) 

6. Cancellation of Admission 07-03-2024 (Thursday) -- 
7. Commencement of Teaching 15-01-2024 (Monday) -- 
8. Mid-Term Examination 11-03-2024 (Monday) 17-03-2024 (Sunday) 
9 Eid ul Fiter holidays  06-04-2024 (Saturday) 14-04-2024 (Sunday) 

10. Termination of Teaching 17-05-2024 (Friday) -- 
11. Final Term Examination 20-05-2024 (Monday) -- 
12. Submission of results to C.E. -- 14-06-2024 (Friday) 
13. Declaration of results 24-06-2024 (Monday) -- 

(8th and 10th semesters with Internship Programs***) 
14 Termination of Internship  10-05-2024 (Friday) -- 
15 Written / Presentation / Viva Voce & 

Comprehensive Examination  
13-05-2024  (Monday) 20-05-2024 (Monday) 

16 Submission of results to C.E 24-05-2024 (Friday) -- 
17 Declaration of Results  29-05-2024 (Wednesday) -- 

Semester-III (Summer, 2023-2024) 
Sr. No. Detail From To 

1. Enrollment/ Submission of fee 26-06-2024 (Wednesday) 05-07-2024 (Friday) 
2. Commencement of Teaching  26-06-2024 (Wednesday) -- 
3. Final Term Examination 15-07-2024 (Monday) -- 
4. Submission of results to C.E. -- 26-07-2024 (Friday) 
5. Declaration of Results 01-08-2024 (Thursday) -- 

* In case of non-deposit of fee or enrollment form upto to the dates  
**(double starred above), the admission of such student(s) will stand automatically cancelled and such 
student(s) will above to get readmission after depositing prescribed readmission fee in addition to late fee 
as well. 
*** DVM, B.S (Hons.) Dairy Technology, Poultry Science, MLT, Applied Microbiology, Food Science 
& Technology, Bio-Chemistry, Bio-Technology and Environmental Sciences. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Academic Schedule 

Semester-I (2023-2024) 
(3rd semester) 

 
Sr. No. Detail From To 

1. Submission of enrolment forms 02-10-2023 (Monday) 06-10-2023 (Friday) 
2. Submission of enrolment forms with 

late fee of Rs. 200/- per day 
09-10-2023 (Monday) 13-10-2023 (Friday) 

3. Submission of normal fee 02-10-2023 (Monday) 20-10-2023 (Friday) 
4. Submission of late fee with addition of 

Rs. 3000/- 
23-10-2023 (Monday) 27-10-2023 (Friday) 

5. Submission of double  late fee with 
addition of Rs. 6000/- 

**30-10-2023 (Monday) 03-11-2023 (Friday) 

6. Cancellation of Admission 09-11-2023 (Thursday)  
7. Commencement of Teaching 02-10-2023 (Monday)  
8. Mid-Term Examination*** 20-11-2023 (Monday)  26-11-2023 (Sunday) 

13. Termination of Teaching 05-01-2024 (Friday)  
14. Final Term Examination 08-01-2024 (Monday)  
15. Submission of results to C.E.  01-02-2024 (Thursday) 
16. Declaration of Results 08-02-2024 (Thursday)   

 
Semester-II (2023-2024) 

(4th semester) 
 

Sr. No. Detail From To 
1. Submission of enrolment forms 12-02-2024 (Monday) 16-02-2024 (Friday) 
2. Submission of enrolment forms with 

late fee of Rs. 200/- per day 
19-02-2024 (Monday) 23-02-2024 (Friday) 

3. Submission of normal fee 12-02-2024 (Monday) 23-02-2024 (Friday) 
4. Submission of late fee with addition 

of Rs. 3000/- 
26-02-2024 (Monday) 01-03-2024 (Friday) 

5. Submission of double  late fee with 
addition of Rs. 6000/- 

**04-03-2024 (Monday) 08-03-2024 (Friday) 

6. Cancellation of Admission 14-03-2024 (Thursday)  
7. Commencement of Teaching 29-01-2024 (Monday)  
9. Mid-Term Examination*** 18-03-2024 (Monday) 24-03-2024 (Sunday) 

11. Eid ul Fiter holidays  06-04-2024 (Saturday) 14-04-2024 (Sunday) 
12. Termination of Teaching 17-05-2024 (Friday)  
13. Final Term Examination 20-05-2024 (Monday)  
14. Submission of results to C.E.  14-06-2024 (Friday)  
15. Declaration of results 24-06-2024 (Monday)   

 
Semester-III (Summer, 2023-2024) 

 
Sr. No. Detail From To 

1. Enrollment/ Submission of fee 26-06-2024 (Wednesday) 05-07-2024 (Friday) 
2. Commencement of Teaching  26-06-2024 (Wednesday)  
3. Final Term Examination 15-07-2024 (Monday)   
4. Submission of results to C.E.  26-07-2024 (Friday) 
5. Declaration of Results 01-08-2024 (Thursday)   

 
*In case of non-deposit of fee or enrollment form upto to the dates. 
**(double starred above), the admission of such student(s) will stand automatically cancelled and such 
student(s) will above to get readmission after depositing prescribed readmission fee in addition to late fee 
as well. 
***Classes will be held during the midterm examinations. 
 


